Electrophoresis, Blotting and Immunodetection
Plate based assay - Microplates, adhesive seals

Catalogue No
MPS-120-030V

DIS-984-505J

Alt. No

241205

236366

Thermo

SEIENTIFIL

For cell culture.

AN

e Sterile
Description Material Adhesive
Breathable, cell Rayon Acrylate
culture sterile
Cell culture, Polyester Acrylate
sterile
applications

Rigid styrene lids
Catalogue No

DPS-142-020X
DPS-142-030L

Catalogue No
DPS-142-060C

DPS-142-070W

Alt. No

3930
3931

Alt. No

6569

6570

e Pre-cut, plate sized sheets

Colour

White

Clear

Aluminium sealing tape, non-sterile

Sealing tape, adhesive, microplates, Thermo Scientific Nunce

e Acrylate adhesive tape with protective backing

e Effective seal for all microplate formats

Pierceable by ' Temperature Inner
pipette range, °C pack gty
Yes -20to +80 25

No -70 to +100 200

Sealing film, adhesive, microplate, UniSeal™
CORNING

Individually wrapped or bulk packaging formats.

Description Inner
pack gty

Corner notch/condensation rings 1

Corner notch/condensation rings 25

Description Inner
pack gty

Aluminium sealing tape for 384 well
microplates

Aluminium sealing tape for 96 well
microplates

Pack gty
50

200

Pack gty

100
50

Pack gty
100

100

(S I

Seals, microplate, adhesive film, UniSeal™

Whatmar

Port of GE Healthoone

Ideal for controlling humidity, reducing sample evaporation and preventing spills and contamination.

50

Cold seals are self-sticking with inert adhesive. Heat seals are available in clear polyester or aluminium foil. Heat seals
are for polypropylene microplates only and are applied with heat and pressure.

Catalogue No

FDU-315-010A
FDU-315-020U
FDU-315-030R
FDU-315-050L

Alt. No

7704-0001
7704-0009
7704-0002
7704-0003

Description

Cold seal, clear polyester, 0.05mm

Cold seal, chemically resistant polypropylene, 0.05mm
Heat seal, aluminium

Heat seal, clear polypropylene

Pack gty
100
100
100
100

1006



